Automatic Transfer Switch
Before installing and using this product,
please read this manual carefully and pay
more attention to safety.
Deliver
PowerFor Better Life
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
YCQVA-2 Series

Automatic transfer switch
Rated current:63A,80A,100A
2. Type designation
- 2 -
1.	 When installing the product, the input terminal must be
connected to a circuit breaker.
2.	 After receiving the product, first connect only one power
source to check if the display is normal.
3.	 The equipment must be installed by qualified profession-
als.
4.	 Before operating the device, disconnect all power
supplies and do not touch any terminal when the power
supply is connected.
5.	 Verify that terminals are properly connected.
6.	 Do not use the equipment in places that may be corrod-
ed by gas, strong sunlight and rain.
7.	 Clean equipment with a dry cloth.
8.	 Failure to comply with these instructions will result in
serious injury or serious accident.
1.	 Automatic Transfer Switch: with “priority” phase
2.	 Microcontroller-based
3.	 Digital display of working voltage, current
4.	 Measurement accuracy is 0.5 class
5.	 Key setting parameter
6.	 Can set the priority phase sequence
7.	 DIN rail mounting
3. Operating conditions
4. Feature
- 3 -
5. Technical data
Rated supply voltage AC 2*110V/220V
Operating voltage range AC 80-300V
Rated frequency 50/60Hz
Hysteresis Overvoltage:5V Undervoltage:5V
Measurement accuracy 0.5 class
Rated insulation voltage 450V
Output contact 1NO
Electrical life 105
Switch delay to reserve phases >0.2s
Overvoltage trip delay 0.1s; ≥350V; 0.02s
Undervoltage trip delay 0.1s; ≥350V; 0.02s
Mechanical life 106
Protection class IP20
Pollution degree 3
Altitude <2000m
Operating temperature -5°C~40°C
Humidity ≤50% or 40°C
Storage temperature -10°C~55°C
Product size 63A:90*96*67mm ;
80A/100A:90*103*67mm
Voltage accuracy <1%
Rated operating current 63A/80A/100A
Max. operating current 63A/100A
- 4 -
6. Display panel
7. Electrical symbol diagram
ATS
Dual Power System
Cut Both
N&L
L1 L2ML1 L2 Timer Fault
N
orm
al Pow
er
B
ackup Pow
er
L1 : L1 output indication
L2 : L2 output indication
Timer : Timed indication light
Fault : fault indication
L1 Voltage &